Churkina Oleksandra lhorivna

Category

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Ministry of Social Policy of Ukraine, Deputy Minister of

Social Policy of Ukraine on European integration

Sept. 4, 2019

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/343
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/343

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

MiHicTepcTBO couianbHOI
MosniTUKN YKpaiHW, 3aCTYMHUK
MiHicTpa couianbHOI MONITUKMK
YKpaiHn 3 NnuTaHb
€BpOonencbKol iHTerpaw,ii

MiHicTepcTBO couianbHOI
noniTUKM YKpaiHn, 3aCTYNMHUK
MinicTpa couiasibHOI NONITUKMN
YKpaiHu 3 NuTaHb
€BpONEencbLKOI iHTerpauii

MiHicTepcTBO couianbHOI
MoniTUKN YKpaiHW, 3aCTYMHUK
MiHicTpa couianbHOI MONITUKMK
YKpaiHn 3 NnuTaHb
€BpOonencbKol iHTerpaw,ii

Ministry of Social Policy of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister of
Social Policy of Ukraine on
European Integration
(candidate)

27 566,22

28 595,95

23 207,84

35 943,97


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8371d56a-64ff-4307-a093-538adeaca655
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4adfbf82-a4dc-47b6-b3c9-662f3b3b33be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e453bc5-a560-4b93-8bbd-ae352e10bf50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7def842-b92a-483c-a961-1913d548a8c8

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8371d56a-64ff-4307-a093-538adeaca655
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8371d56a-64ff-4307-a093-538adeaca655
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8371d56a-64ff-4307-a093-538adeaca655
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4adfbf82-a4dc-47b6-b3c9-662f3b3b33be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4adfbf82-a4dc-47b6-b3c9-662f3b3b33be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4adfbf82-a4dc-47b6-b3c9-662f3b3b33be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e453bc5-a560-4b93-8bbd-ae352e10bf50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e453bc5-a560-4b93-8bbd-ae352e10bf50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e453bc5-a560-4b93-8bbd-ae352e10bf50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7def842-b92a-483c-a961-1913d548a8c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7def842-b92a-483c-a961-1913d548a8c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7def842-b92a-483c-a961-1913d548a8c8

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8371d56a-64ff-4307-a093-538adeaca655
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4adfbf82-a4dc-47b6-b3c9-662f3b3b33be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e453bc5-a560-4b93-8bbd-ae352e10bf50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7def842-b92a-483c-a961-1913d548a8c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8371d56a-64ff-4307-a093-538adeaca655
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4adfbf82-a4dc-47b6-b3c9-662f3b3b33be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e453bc5-a560-4b93-8bbd-ae352e10bf50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7def842-b92a-483c-a961-1913d548a8c8

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 27.7sq. m
(1)

2018 — — 27.7sq. m
(1)

2017 — — 27.7sq. m
(1)

2016 — — —

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8371d56a-64ff-4307-a093-538adeaca655
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4adfbf82-a4dc-47b6-b3c9-662f3b3b33be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e453bc5-a560-4b93-8bbd-ae352e10bf50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7def842-b92a-483c-a961-1913d548a8c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8371d56a-64ff-4307-a093-538adeaca655
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4adfbf82-a4dc-47b6-b3c9-662f3b3b33be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e453bc5-a560-4b93-8bbd-ae352e10bf50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7def842-b92a-483c-a961-1913d548a8c8

CAREER:

Aug. 18, 2017 — till Sept. 4, 2019 Ministry of Social Policy of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister of Social
Policy of Ukraine on European
integration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/343
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/343
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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